
MEMBERSHIPS

Gym Access Only
1 Class/Week
2 Classes/Week
Unlimited Classes/Week
Unlimited Classes+Gym Access
Amateur Boxing (sparring)
10 Class Pass (valid for 3 months)
Student - Gym Access Only
Out of town - Weekly Pass
Out of town - 3 day Pass
Drop In Class or Gym Access

$80.00

$90.00

$145.00

$175.00

$230.00

$200.00

$250.00

$50.00

$65.00

$50.00

$30.00

All memberships are billed monthly except out of town passes, 10 class
pass and drop ins which are one time payments. All prices are subject to

HST. Amateur membership includes 2 classes/week+gym access+sparring.
Sparring can be added to the Unlimited+Gym Access for a total of

$250.00/monthly. 6 month committment for all memberships. Fees are
paid monthly and must be paid out in full if cancelled before the 6

months. Classes include Boxing, BJJ and Mobility. Out of town - 3 day
pass is valid for 3 consecutive days.


