

MEMBERSHIPS

Gym Access Only	\$80.00
1 Class/Week	\$90.00
2 Classes/Week	\$145.00
Unlimited Classes/Week	\$175.00
Unlimited Classes+Gym Access	\$230.00
Amateur Boxing (sparring)	\$200.00
10 Class Pass (valid for 3 months)	\$250.00
Student - Gym Access Only	\$50.00
Out of town - Weekly Pass	\$65.00
Out of town - 3 day Pass	\$50.00
Drop In Class or Gym Access	\$30.00

All memberships are billed monthly except out of town passes, 10 class pass and drop ins which are one time payments. All prices are subject to HST. Amateur membership includes 2 classes/week+gym access+sparring. Sparring can be added to the Unlimited+Gym Access for a total of \$250.00/monthly. 6 month committment for all memberships. Fees are paid monthly and must be paid out in full if cancelled before the 6 months. Classes include Boxing, BJJ and Mobility. Out of town - 3 day pass is valid for 3 consecutive days.